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Paper Il :- Technical Subject
Basic Sciences in Relation to Psychiatric

akrowneE

N o

Basic Neurosciences and Neuropathology

Epidemiology and Bio-statistics

Behavioural Sciences

Psychopathology/Phenomenology

Fundamentals of Clinical Psychology, Psychiatric Social Work and Psychiatric
Nursing

History of Psychiatry

National Mental Health policy and Program

Major National Mental Health Initiatives

Clinical Sub-specialties & other Clinical Issues

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Neurology especially Behavioural Neurology
General Adult Psychiatry

Child & and Adolescent Psychiatry
Neuropsychiatry

Consultation Liaison Psychiatry

Addiction Psychiatry

Forensic Psychiatry and Ethics

Community and Social Psychiatry

Geriatric Psychiatry

Psychological Methods of Treatment
Psychopharmacology & and Other Treatment Methods
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